State Fiscal Year 2007 Clean Water Loan Awards

Local Unit

Asbury Park City

Atlantic County UA

Bayonne Local RDA

Bergen County UA

Camden County MUA

Carteret Redevelopment Agency
Denville Twp.

Edison Township

Elizabeth City

Evesham MUA

Joint Meeting of Essex & Union Counties
Linden City

Middlesex County UA

North HudsonSA

Ocean County UA

Ocean Twp.SA

Old Bridge MUA

Passaic Valley SC

Pequannock, Lincoln Park & Fairfield SA
Princeton Sewer Operating Committee
Stockton Boro

Total Clean Water Projects = 21

Project No.
S340883-02
S340809-12/13
S340051-01
S340386-04/768-03
S340640-08-1/709-03/4
S342010-01
S340466-03
S340334-02
S340942-07/8
S340838-02
S340686-05
S340679-01-1
S340699-06
S340952-04,05-1,07&08
S340372-27
S340750-05-2
S340945-07-1
S340689-01,- 03&-10
S340880-02
S340656-03A&B
S340962-02

Subtotal

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Amount
2,172,000
2,508,362
4,458,400

73,332,413
33,802,462
36,585,666
5,844,082
883,562
2,881,379
11,399,148
7,923,878
1,083,600
68,813,716
8,992,636
14,696,910
996,382
6,334,000
37,479,322
9,008,726
3,556,566
565,950

333,319,160

State Fiscal Year 2005 Clean Water (Land Acquisition) Loan Awards

Local Unit
New Jersey Water Supply Auth.

Total C.W. Land Acq. Projects =1

Project No.
NO33054-03
Subtotal
TOTAL

$
$
$

Amount
2,799,150

2,799,150

336,118,310

Date of

Award
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06
11/09/06

Date of
Award
11/09/06



